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Highlights of Turkey

  Travel along the age-old trading routes that linked East and West revealing all the 
Highlights of Turkey. Do some haggling of your own in Istanbul’s Grand Bazaar, fall asleep 
amidst the fairy-tale landscapes of Cappadocia and walk in the footsteps of the ancient 
Greeks in Ephesus.  
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Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Istanbul 

Discover Colourful Istanbul 

Dive Into Culture

Journey to Gallipoli and Çanakkale 

Connect With Locals
Be My Guest

Admire the Ruins of Ephesus and on to 

Onwards to Hierapolis and Konya 

Continue to Cappadocia 

caravanserai Dive Into 
Culture

Stays With Stories

A Day to Explore Spectacular Göreme 

Return to Istanbul 

Farewell Istanbul 
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trip departs most Fridays from April to 
October 2023. Visit our website for dates 
and today's best prices.

Day Start
Istanbul

End
Istanbul

Start
Istanbul

End
Istanbul

Fri 01 Apr Sun 10 Apr
Fri 15 Apr Sun 24 Apr

Fri 06 May Sun 15 May
Fri 20 May Sun 29 May

Fri 03 Jun Sun 12 Jun
Fri 17 Jun Sun 26 Jun

Fri 01 Jul Sun 10 Jul
Fri 15 Jul Sun 24 Jul
Fri 29 Jul Sun 07 Aug

Fri 12 Aug Sun 21 Aug
Fri 26 Aug Sun 04 Sep

Fri 02 Sep Sun 11 Sep
Fri 09 Sep Sun 18 Sep
Fri 16 Sep Sun 25 Sep
Fri 23 Sep Sun 02 Oct
Fri 30 Sep Sun 09 Oct

Fri 14 Oct Sun 23 Oct

"Our Travel Director was so passionate 

about his country. He continually 

made sure that everyone was having a 

wonderful holiday."


